Schaevitz
ICSensors
Microfused
Piezo Film
innovation  performance  reliability
UltraStable 300
The low cost UltraStable 300
series incorporates stainless steel

environmental  performance
Schaevitz Sensors
ordering information
mechanical  specif icat ions
1= 75 to 150mV (5)
2= 0 to 100 mV (1,2)
3= 0.5 to 4.5 V (1,3)
4= 1 to 5 V
8= 4 to 20 mA
X= Special output
1 = 2 ft cable
2 = 4 ft cable
3 = 10 ft cable
4= Packard (4)
X= Special
connection
1)Other materials available - consult factory 2) Which ever is less, 10X burst available on some pressure ranges (consult factory)
00000
Fill options
alphabetically
from left
1nnnn=
custom
drawing
number
2=1/4-19 BSP
4= 7/16-20 UNF
5= 1/4-18 NPT
6= 1/8-27 NPT
X= special port
A = absolute
G =  gauge
Model Output Connection — Options Pressure Port — Pressure Range/Units Pressure Reference
mechanical  dimensions
Specification Value Notes
Proof pressure 3x rated pressure or 15,000 psi 2
Burst pressure 4x rated pressure or 20,000 psi 2
Vibration ±20g MIL-STD-810C, Procedure 514.2, Figure 514-2, Curve L
Shock 100g 11ms
Pressure cycles 1 million cycles 0 to full scale
Media compatibility All materials compatible with 316 stainless steel 1
Environmental protection IP 67 (Cable version)
1) For ratiometric output, span changes with input voltage
2) At 10 V supply
3) At 5 V supply
4) Not suitable for mV output units
5) Consult factory for current supply
internet:www.msisensors.com
Tel: 1-757-766-1500
North America Toll Free: 1-800-745-8008
Fax: 1-757-766-4297
8/19/04 RevA
US3
Example US381-000005-500PG 4 to 20 mA output with 2 ft of cable.  There are no options and the unit has a 1/4 NPT port.